
BLOCK 2 PT OF LOTS 6 & 7
PT OR 1916/563
NEWCOMB SUB SOUTH CALLAHAN

JOHNS BRANDY MICHELLE
44096 TULIP TRAIL
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

31-2N-25-2920-0002-0063

0000 VACANT
08

8001.00

TULIP TR, CALLAHAN

02/10/2022 KBA 1.00 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
6

0
0

28,000
28,000
8,674
19,326

0
19,326
28,000

0

28,000

1916/0563 5/06/2014 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRIBBITT OLETHA C P/R

JOHNS BRANDY MICHEL

0545/1250 6/21/1988 WD U I 10 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES BRYCE & MAXINE

HOWARD VERA JEAN

2024
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0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 35,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


